
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 22 Pedro Afonso Ribeiro Melro Fragosa Individual 02:13 -

2 11 Duarte José Silva Marques C.D.C. Paradela do Vouga 02:19 +00:06 -

3 12 Santiago Madureira CLube de atletismo de Oliveira do bairro 02:26 +00:13 -

4 28 Suri Dias JOBRA 02:32 +00:19 -

5 4 Salvador Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra 02:41 +00:28 -

6 33 Gon;alo Ribeiro Individual 02:55 +00:42 -

7 23 Francisco Tavares Mendes Individual 02:57 +00:44 -

8 21 Leonardo Miguel Arede Gonçalves Individual 03:04 +00:51 -

9 20 Leonardo Coelho Individual 03:12 +00:59 -

10 15 Lara Coelho Ferreira Individual 03:14 +01:01 -

11 19 João Pedro Fernandes Individual 03:19 +01:06 -

12 17 Matilde Peixoto Individual 03:23 +01:10 -

13 18 Vitoria Margarida Silva marques Individual 03:23 +01:10 -

14 1 Daniel Silva ACR Vale de Cambra 03:52 +01:39 -

15 16 Matilde Fernandes Individual 04:55 +02:42 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --09:30

End -- --09:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:16

BENJAMINS - STAGE 1

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start -99ºC -99%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%09:36

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Benjamim A Feminino
1 28 Suri Dias JOBRA Benjamim A Feminino 02:32 -

2 15 Lara Coelho Ferreira Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:14 +00:42 -

3 17 Matilde Peixoto Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:23 +00:50 -

4 18 Vitoria Margarida Silva marques Individual Benjamim A Feminino 03:23 +00:51 -

5 16 Matilde Fernandes Individual Benjamim A Feminino 04:55 +02:23 -

Benjamim A Masculino
1 22 Pedro Afonso Ribeiro Melro Fragosa Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:13 -

2 33 Gon;alo Ribeiro Individual Benjamim A Masculino 02:55 +00:42 -

3 21 Leonardo Miguel Arede Gonçalves Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:04 +00:51 -

4 20 Leonardo Coelho Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:12 +00:58 -

5 19 João Pedro Fernandes Individual Benjamim A Masculino 03:19 +01:06 -

6 1 Daniel Silva ACR Vale de Cambra Benjamim A Masculino 03:52 +01:39 -

Benjamim B Masculino
1 11 Duarte José Silva Marques C.D.C. Paradela do Vouga Benjamim B Masculino 02:19 -

2 12 Santiago Madureira CLube de atletismo de Oliveira do 
bairro

Benjamim B Masculino 02:26 +00:07 -

3 4 Salvador Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra Benjamim B Masculino 02:41 +00:21 -

4 23 Francisco Tavares Mendes Individual Benjamim B Masculino 02:57 +00:37 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:16

Benjamins

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

0,5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 7 João Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra 06:22 -

2 29 Rubim Dias JOBRA 07:04 +00:42 -

3 25 Luana Maria Oliveira Silva Individual 07:12 +00:50 -

4 6 Mariana Almeida ACR Vale de Cambra 07:22 +01:00 -

5 5 Dânia Guiva ACR Vale de Cambra 07:47 +01:25 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --09:40

End -- --09:48

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:16

INFANTIS - STAGE 1

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start -99ºC -99%09:40

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%09:48

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Infantil Feminino
1 25 Luana Maria Oliveira Silva Individual Infantil Feminino 07:12 -

2 6 Mariana Almeida ACR Vale de Cambra Infantil Feminino 07:22 +00:10 -

3 5 Dânia Guiva ACR Vale de Cambra Infantil Feminino 07:47 +00:35 -

Infantil Masculino
1 7 João Pereira ACR Vale de Cambra Infantil Masculino 06:22 -

2 29 Rubim Dias JOBRA Infantil Masculino 07:04 +00:41 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:16

Infantis

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

1,4 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 27 Francisco Martins Tavares Individual 12:37 04:31

2 9 Lara Bastos ACR Vale de Cambra 15:58 +03:21 05:42

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --10:10

End -- --10:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:17

INICIADOS JUVENIS - STAGE 1

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start -99ºC -99%10:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%10:26

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Juvenil Feminino
1 9 Lara Bastos ACR Vale de Cambra Juvenil Feminino 15:58 05:42

Juvenil Masculino
1 27 Francisco Martins Tavares Individual Juvenil Masculino 12:37 04:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 11:17

Iniciados Juvenis

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

2,8 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 111 Tiago André Abrantes Madureira Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 34:48 03:29

2 110 Telmo Nascimento Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos Populares 35:01 +00:13 03:30

3 106 nelson maia Bustos Runners 37:51 +03:03 03:47

4 101 Oscar Maia A.D.C Pedralva 38:32 +03:44 03:51

5 102 Marco Pinho ACR Vale de Cambra 39:20 +04:32 03:56

6 134 Pedro Freitas Individual 40:20 +05:32 04:02

7 143 André Santos PEGASUS OCR PRO TEAM 41:02 +06:14 04:06

8 123 Rogério Pereira Individual 42:35 +07:47 04:15

9 146 Paulo pereira Reumaticos 42:46 +07:58 04:17

10 124 Sérgio Laranjeira Individual 43:07 +08:19 04:19

11 118 João Carlos Ferreira Monteiro Individual 43:57 +09:09 04:24

12 122 Ricardo Martins Individual 44:09 +09:21 04:25

13 140 Francisco Costa Individual 44:18 +09:30 04:26

14 114 André Soares Individual 44:19 +09:31 04:26

15 108 ROLAND SOUSA GDC Codal 44:25 +09:37 04:26

16 127 Carlos Rocha Individual 45:30 +10:42 04:33

17 147 Rui Amorim ROYAL SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES 48:03 +13:15 04:48

18 121 Luís Rafael Pereira Ferreira Individual 48:14 +13:26 04:49

19 135 Pedro Ricardo Mendes Fragosa Individual 48:47 +13:59 04:53

20 132 Luis Santos Individual 49:03 +14:15 04:54

21 119 Jorge Marques Individual 49:46 +14:58 04:59

22 116 Cristiano Silva Individual 50:42 +15:54 05:04

23 145 Luis Ramos Reumaticos 50:53 +16:05 05:05

24 120 Luis Carvalho Individual 51:28 +16:40 05:09

25 109 Bruno Tavares Goodfellas 53:06 +18:18 05:19

26 126 Carla Martins Individual 53:06 +18:18 05:19

27 129 Élio Martins de Bastos Figueiredo Individual 53:19 +18:31 05:20

28 128 Elder neves Individual 54:48 +20:00 05:29

29 150 Paulo Ramos Reumaticos 55:55 +21:07 05:35

30 144 Helena Silva Reumaticos 55:55 +21:07 05:36

31 153 Frederico Martins Individual 57:44 +22:56 05:46

32 112 Cristina Soares Individual 59:03 +24:15 05:54

33 141 Luis Pedro Ribeiro Pinto Carneiro Individual 59:04 +24:16 05:54

34 105 José Eduardo Lopes Correia Alves Associação Académica de Santa Cruz 59:48 +25:00 05:59

35 138 António Sousa Individual 01:00:49 +26:01 06:05

36 133 Mario Ferreira Individual 01:01:13 +26:25 06:07

37 139 Rui Jorge Pinheiro Morais Individual 01:01:23 +26:35 06:08

38 152 Fred Pinheiro Individual 01:01:57 +27:09 06:12

39 136 Salomão Veiga Individual 01:06:26 +31:38 06:39

40 137 VIEN RICHARD Individual 01:06:27 +31:39 06:39

41 151 Maria Silva Associação Académica de Santa Cruz 01:08:15 +33:27 06:49

42 104 Sandra Crsitina da Silva Lopes Associação Académica de Santa Cruz 01:08:15 +33:27 06:49

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --10:00

End -- --11:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 12:06

PROVA PRINCIPAL - STAGE 1

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 117 Diogo Santos Individual 01:15:04 +40:16 07:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 12:06

PROVA PRINCIPAL - STAGE 1

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start -99ºC -99%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%11:15

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 112 Cristina Soares Individual Senior Feminino 59:03 05:54

Senior Masculino

1 111 Tiago André Abrantes Madureira Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Senior Masculino 34:48 03:29

2 110 Telmo Nascimento Grupo Desportivo 3 Santos 
Populares

Senior Masculino 35:01 +00:12 03:30

3 102 Marco Pinho ACR Vale de Cambra Senior Masculino 39:20 +04:32 03:56

4 143 André Santos PEGASUS OCR PRO TEAM Senior Masculino 41:02 +06:14 04:06

5 123 Rogério Pereira Individual Senior Masculino 42:35 +07:46 04:15

6 124 Sérgio Laranjeira Individual Senior Masculino 43:07 +08:19 04:19

7 118 João Carlos Ferreira Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 43:57 +09:08 04:24

8 122 Ricardo Martins Individual Senior Masculino 44:09 +09:21 04:25

9 114 André Soares Individual Senior Masculino 44:19 +09:30 04:26

10 121 Luís Rafael Pereira Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 48:14 +13:25 04:49

11 119 Jorge Marques Individual Senior Masculino 49:46 +14:57 04:59

12 116 Cristiano Silva Individual Senior Masculino 50:42 +15:53 05:04

13 120 Luis Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 51:28 +16:39 05:09

14 109 Bruno Tavares Goodfellas Senior Masculino 53:06 +18:17 05:19

15 153 Frederico Martins Individual Senior Masculino 57:44 +22:56 05:46

16 117 Diogo Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:04 +40:16 07:30

Veterana F40
1 144 Helena Silva Reumaticos Veterana F40 55:55 05:36

2 104 Sandra Crsitina da Silva Lopes Associação Académica de Santa 
Cruz

Veterana F40 01:08:15 +12:19 06:49

Veterana F50
1 126 Carla Martins Individual Veterana F50 53:06 05:19

2 151 Maria Silva Associação Académica de Santa 
Cruz

Veterana F50 01:08:15 +15:08 06:49

Veterano M40
1 106 nelson maia Bustos Runners Veterano M40 37:51 03:47

2 101 Oscar Maia A.D.C Pedralva Veterano M40 38:32 +00:41 03:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 12:06

Prova Principal

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



3 134 Pedro Freitas Individual Veterano M40 40:20 +02:28 04:02

4 108 ROLAND SOUSA GDC Codal Veterano M40 44:25 +06:34 04:26

5 127 Carlos Rocha Individual Veterano M40 45:30 +07:39 04:33

6 147 Rui Amorim ROYAL SCHOOL OF 
LANGUAGES

Veterano M40 48:03 +10:12 04:48

7 135 Pedro Ricardo Mendes Fragosa Individual Veterano M40 48:47 +10:56 04:53

8 132 Luis Santos Individual Veterano M40 49:03 +11:11 04:54

9 145 Luis Ramos Reumaticos Veterano M40 50:53 +13:02 05:05

10 129 Élio Martins de Bastos Figueiredo Individual Veterano M40 53:19 +15:28 05:20

11 128 Elder neves Individual Veterano M40 54:48 +16:56 05:29

12 105 José Eduardo Lopes Correia Alves Associação Académica de Santa 
Cruz

Veterano M40 59:48 +21:57 05:59

13 133 Mario Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 01:01:13 +23:22 06:07

14 152 Fred Pinheiro Individual Veterano M40 01:01:57 +24:06 06:12

15 136 Salomão Veiga Individual Veterano M40 01:06:26 +28:35 06:39

16 137 VIEN RICHARD Individual Veterano M40 01:06:27 +28:36 06:39

Veterano M50
1 146 Paulo pereira Reumaticos Veterano M50 42:46 04:17

2 150 Paulo Ramos Reumaticos Veterano M50 55:55 +13:08 05:35

3 138 António Sousa Individual Veterano M50 01:00:49 +18:03 06:05

4 139 Rui Jorge Pinheiro Morais Individual Veterano M50 01:01:23 +18:36 06:08

Veterano M60
1 140 Francisco Costa Individual Veterano M60 44:18 04:26

2 141 Luis Pedro Ribeiro Pinto Carneiro Individual Veterano M60 59:04 +14:45 05:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 12:06

Prova Principal

Grande Prémio de Atletismo Isosombra
Paradela do Vouga

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM RREVISED

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


